AD BLOCK Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)
ACROSS

1

6.
10.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
20.

22.
23.
24.
26.
30.
31

32.
35.
37.
38.

40.
42.

43.

45.

46.
48.
50.
51.
52.

55.

57.
59.

63.
64.
65.
66.

. Computer shortcut

Guinness bottle logo
Fancy

Lane who provided Mr.
Ed's voice

Mac program whose
icon is today's date
Tool used to hollow
out timber

WIth 18-Across, #6 on
AFI's 100 Years... 100
Movie Quotes

See 17-Across

Kitten Garfield
routinely threatens to
ship to Abu Dhabi
Payment option

"Il tell you everything"
Refers to

Doctor's visit outlay
Scrubs, often

. Big name in sports

ballcaps

___ pittance

Billet doux author
Routing word: Abbr.
With 40-Across,
phrase on a ticket
See 38-Across

Epic poem that begins
with the "Gylfaginning"
" Will Praise"
(hymn)

Holy Roman emperor,
962-73

Tyro

Workable

Rugby scuffle
Ironically, no really
Mil. branch whose
slogan was "Per Ardua
ad Astra"

Summer Solstice
celebrant

Last

With 63-Across, boast
from a bragging
winner

See 59-Across

Spy follower?

Kind of arch

Don't throw away
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67. Butter from Africa? 19. Computer store 41. Solar power plant that
68. Candidates seek section was raided by the FBI
them: Abbr. 21. Shovel snow? after filing for
69. According to 25. Changing __ bankruptcy
27. Small in Strasbourg 44. Show embarrassment
DOWN 28. Robot in the 47. "Ask me later”
1. Diploma word Disneyland ride Star 49. Quart conclusion
2. Treatment p|ants? Tours 51. "Brideshead
3. Consumer advocate 29. Musician with the 2011 Revisited" author
Howard album "Truth of 52. Incur, as a tab
4. First name of Touch" 53. Emanated
Chicago's first Jewish 30. Last go around, in 54."12itemsor__ "
mayor modern-day jargon 56. Slime
5. Chekhov's "A Marriage ~ 31. Rapa ___ 58. Some washes
Proposal,” e.g. 32. Golden ____ 59. "A Farewell to Arms"
6."Get I 33. Wine region of the subj.
7. Professor's spot Gironde département 60. Bell Centre athlete, for
8. Japanese garden 34. Moon where the short
props second Death Star 61. Hard rock component
9. Common man was constructed 62. "I'm With the Band"
10. Raze, say 36. Cordial quality groupie/author Pamela
11. Contribute 39. Yes, on deck ___ Barres
12. Head producer for the
Wu-Tang Clan
13. Crucial



